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2017 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 7-10 December 2016
Communiqué 224: Results

DISC Velodrome,Melbourne
Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths
Organiser: Cycling Victoria

Event S1: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 1

Event 1: Junior Men Omnium Round 1 — Scratch Race
30 Laps 7.5km - Result

146 Riley HART (AUS) AUS19990427
145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS) AUS19991210
124 Corbin STRONG (NZL) NZL20000430
115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS) AUS20001112
132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS) AUS19990531
112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS) AUS20000822
116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000206
152 Luke HOWE (AUS) AUS20000922
109 Stephen CUFF (AUS) AUS20001112
157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS) AUS19990528
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS) AUS20000228
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS) AUS19990225
156 Kieran SCOTT (AUS) AUS20000407
128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL) NZL19991110
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS) AUS20000624
127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS) AUS19990315
119 George JACKSON (NZL) NZL20000220
125 Ewan SYME (NZL) NZL20000221
120 Samuel MILLER (NZL) NZL19990115
148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000515
143 Nathan BOF (AUS) AUS20000512
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS) AUS20000121
123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL) NZL20001030

Decisions of the commisaires panel
"#116 Mitchel Wright - Warning for causing the crash of his opponent"

Event 2a: Junior Women Team Pursuit Qualifying

- Result

New Zealand 2 168 179 180 18 4:38.45
Australia 2 184 18819019 4:46.44 +7.98
New Zealand 3 169172 17517 4:58.48 +20.02
Australia 3 160 161 16316 5:01.09 +22.64

Event 2b: Elite Women Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m AUSVNZL final; next 2 to bronze ride-off - Result

Australia 1 63 86 93 88 4:27.491
New Zealand 1 67 74 75 81 4:29.289 +1.79

Event 3: Elite Men Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m AUSVNZL final; next 2 to bronze ride-off - Result

Australia 1 891311 3:58.80
New Zealand 31 30 34 40 4:05.662 +6.86
Australia 2 12 154955 4:06.144 +7.34

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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Event 5: Junior Men Omnium Round 2 — Tempo Race

30 Laps 7.5km - Result

124 Corbin STRONG (NZL)
109 Stephen CUFF (AUS)
152 Luke HOWE (AUS)

120 Samuel MILLER (NZL)
146 Riley HART (AUS)

115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS)
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS)

132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS)
116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS)
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS)
128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL)
119 George JACKSON (NZL)
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS)

112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS)

145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS)
127 Harry WAINE (NZL)

139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS)
156 Kieran SCOTT (AUS)
125 Ewan SYME (NZL)

157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS)
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS)
143 Nathan BOF (AUS)

148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS)

123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL)

NZL20000430
AUS20001112
AUS20000922
NZL19990115
AUS19990427
AUS20001112
AUS20000121
AUS19990531
AUS20000206
AUS19990315
NZL19991110
NZL20000220
AUS19990225
AUS20000822
AUS19991210
NZL19990421
AUS20000624
AUS20000407
NZL20000221
AUS19990528
AUS20000228
AUS20000512
AUS20000515
NZL20001030

Event 6: Elite Women Team Sprint Qualifying

2 Laps 500m AUSVNZL final; next 2 to bronze ride-off - Result

Australia 1
New Zealand 1
New Zealand 2

85 96
68 79
76 82

Event 6b: Junior Women Team Sprint Qualifying

2 Laps 500m AUSVNZL final; next 2 to bronze ride-off - Result

Australia Junior 2
Australia Junior 1
New Zealand Junior 1
Australia Junior 3
New Zealand Junior 2
Australia Junior 4

182 186
183 194
170 173
162 164
174 176
160 165

Event 7: Junior Men Team Sprint Qualifying

3 Laps 750m AUSVNZL final; next 2 to bronze ride-off - Result

Australia 1
Australia 2
New Zealand
Australia 3

Event 8: Elite Men Team Sprint Qualifying
3 Laps 750m AUSVNZL final; next 2 to bronze ride-off - Result

New Zealand
Australia 1
Australia 3
Australia 4

107 108 153
118 121 122
131 151 155
141 144 147

27 3742
48 53 56
505154
2359

4:16.640 +17.84

34.396
35.106
36.093

35.658
35.823
36.334
36.592
37.643
37.979

45.901
46.79
47.57

47.848

44.027
45.141
46.315
47.106
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+0.88
+1.66
+1.94

+1.11
+2.28
+3.07
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Australia 2 4752 111 50.899
Event bl: End of Session 1
Event S2: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 2

Event 9a: Elite Women Team Sprint Bronze ride-off
2 Laps 500m - Result

New Zealand 2 76 82 0.00
Decisions of the commissaires panel
NZ2 wins bronze based on seeding time

Event 9b: Elite Women Team Sprint Final
2 Laps 500m - Result

Australia 1 85 96 34.432
New Zealand 1 68 79 35.364

Event 9c: Junior Women Team Sprint Bronze ride-off
2 Laps 500m - Result

Australia Junior 2 182 186 35.555
Australia Junior 3 162 164 36.186

Event 9d: Junior Women Team Sprint Final
2 Laps 500m - Result

Australia Junior 1 183 194 35.867
New Zealand Junior 1 170 173 36.274

Event 10: Junior Men Team Sprint Bronze ride-off
3 Laps 750m - Result

Australia 2 118 121 122 46.620
Australia 3 141 144 147 47.640

Event 10b: Junior Men Team Sprint Final
3 Laps 750m - Result

Australia 1 107 108 153 46.173
New Zealand 131 151 155 47.662

Event 11a: Elite Men Team Sprint Bronze ride-off
3 Laps 750m - Result

Australia 3 505154 45,781
Australia 4 2359 46.646

Event 11b: Elite Men Team Sprint Final
3 Laps 750m - Result

New Zealand 27 37 42 43.535
Australia 1 48 53 56 45.028

Event 12a: Elite Women Team Pursuit Bronze ride-off
16 Laps 4000m

Event 12b: Elite Women Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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Australia 1 63 86 93 88 4:25.517

New Zealand 1 67 74 75 81 4:28.381 +2.86
Event 12c: Junior Women Team Pursuit Bronze ride-off

16 Laps 4000m - Result

New Zealand 3 169 172 175 17 4:52.246
Australia 3 160 161 163 16 4:57.099 +4.85
Event 12d: Junior Women Team Pursuit Final

16 Laps 4000m - Result

New Zealand 2 168 179 180 18 4:35.659
Australia 2 184 188 190 19 4:42.283 +6.62
Event 13a: Elite Men Team Pursuit Bronze ride-off

16 Laps 4000m - Result

Australia 2 12 154955 4:02.377
Australia 3 17 18 21 22 caught

Event 13b: Elite Men Team Pursuit Final

16 Laps 4000m - STANDINGS

Australia 1 891311 3:54.598

New Zealand 31 30 34 40

Event 14: Junior Men Omnium Round 3 - Elimination

- Result
109 Stephen CUFF (AUS) AUS20001112
116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000206
146 Riley HART (AUS) AUS19990427
128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL) NZL19991110
124 Corbin STRONG (NZL) NZL20000430
145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS) AUS19991210
115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS) AUS20001112
119 George JACKSON (NZL) NZL20000220
132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS) AUS19990531
127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS) AUS19990225
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS) AUS20000228
152 Luke HOWE (AUS) AUS20000922
125 Ewan SYME (NZL) NZL20000221
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS) AUS20000121
120 Samuel MILLER (NZL) NZL19990115
148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000515
112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS) AUS20000822
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS) AUS19990315
157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS) AUS19990528
156 Kieran SCOTT (AUS) AUS20000407
143 Nathan BOF (AUS) AUS20000512
123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL) NZL20001030
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS) AUS20000624

Decisions of the commisaires panel
#124 Corbin Strong - Warning for deliveratley riding on the blue band during the race.

Event 15: Junior Women 500m Time Trial
2 Laps - Result

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results



1. 168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL)

2. 183 Lara TUCKER (AUS)

3. 179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL)

4, 180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL)

5. 186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS)

6. 173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)

7. 164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS)

8. 170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL)

9. 182 Skye ROBSON (AUS)

10. 169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)

11. 194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS)

12. 172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL)

13. 181 Kate SMITH (NZL)

14. 162 Selina HO (AUS)

15. 174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)

16. 176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL)

17. 171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL)

18. 165 Hannah SANDISON (AUS)

19. 166 Makenzie SCOTT (AUS)

20. 160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS)

21. 177 Madeleine MADDREN (NZL)
Event 16: Elite Women 500m Time Trial
2 Laps - Result

1. 61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)

2. 68 Emma CUMMING (NZL)

3. 87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS)

4. 85 Rikki BELDER (AUS)

5. 103 Tahlay CHRISTIE (AUS)

6. 98 Maddison JANSEEN (AUS)

7. 82 Tessa YOUNG (NZL)

8. 99 Sophie KNOX (AUS)

9. 76 Jaymie KING (NZL)

10. 80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL)
Event 17: Elite Women Points Race
80 Laps 20km - Result

1. 102 Georgia BAKER (AUS)

2. 93 Amy CURE (AUS)

3. 79 Racquel SHEATH (NZL)

4, 90 Chloe MORAN (AUS)

5. 69 Michaela DRUMMOND (NZL)

6. 70 Holly EDMONDSTON (NZL)

7. 89 Danielle MCKINNIREY (AUS)

8. 83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS)

9. 73 Jessie HODGES (NZL)

10. 75 Alysha KEITH (NZL)

11. 86 Annette EDMONDSON (AUS)

12. 64 Nicola MACDONALD (AUS)

13. 91 Jessica MUNDY (AUS)

14. 71 Elyse FRASER (NZL)

15. 88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS)

16. 65 Josie TALBOT (AUS)

dnf 84 Quinn CRAMER (AUS)

dnf 80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL)

NZL19991231
AUS19990830
NZL19990223
NZL19990403
AUS20001018
NZL20001003
AUS19990813
NZL20000430
AUS20000105
NZL19990812
AUS20000122
NZL19990403
NZL19990403
AUS19990609
NZL20000830
NZL20000208
NZL19991025
AUS20001010
AUS19990524
AUS20001120
NZL20000217

AUS19880120
NZL19980220
AUS19830209
AUS19930702
AUS19980624
AUS19941113
NZL19930412
AUS19940517
NZL19970107
NZL19920910

AUS19940921
AUS19921231
NZL19941127
AUS19981116
NZL19980405
NZL19961205
AUS19970123
AUS19980413
NZL19961019
NZL19940409
AUS19911212
AUS19980602
AUS19940925
NZL19880315
AUS19960228
AUS19960809
AUS19830123
NZL19920910

Event 18: Junior Men Omnium Points Race

80 Laps 20km - Result

35.781
36.632
36.818
36.882
37.058
37.085
37.135
37.299
37.340
37.391
37.404
37.459
37.483
37.503
38.589
38.631
38.973
39.020
39.664
40.131
42.543

34.417
35.101
35.457
35.562
35.586
36.055
36.374
36.465
37.293
39.062
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+0.85
+1.03
+1.10
+1.27
+1.30
+1.35
+1.51
+1.55
+1.61
+1.62
+1.67
+1.70
+1.72
+2.80
+2.85
+3.19
+3.23
+3.88
+4.35
+6.76

+0.68
+1.04
+1.14
+1.16
+1.63
+1.95
+2.04
+2.87
+4.64
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146 Riley HART (AUS)

124 Corbin STRONG (NZL)
109 Stephen CUFF (AUS)
116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS)
115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS)
132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS)
152 Luke HOWE (AUS)

145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS)
128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL)
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS)
120 Samuel MILLER (NZL)
119 George JACKSON (NZL)
127 Harry WAINE (NZL)

110 Tom LYNCH (AUS)

106 Broughton CALEY (AUS)
156 Kieran SCOTT (AUS)
157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS)
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS)
125 Ewan SYME (NZL)

148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS)
123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL)
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS)
112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS)
143 Nathan BOF (AUS)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

#124 Corbin Strong relegated in the last sprint for riding on the blue band

Event 19: Elite Men Points Race
120 Laps 30km - Provisional Result

13 Sam WELSFORD (AUS)
28 Aaron GATE (NZL)
49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS)
57 Michael FREIBERG (AUS)
29 Regan GOUGH (NZL)
11 Callum SCOTSON (AUS)
18 Ben HARVEY (AUS)

8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS)

9 Alex PORTER (AUS)
40 Tom SEXTON (NZL)

1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS)
22 Justin TOMLINSON (AUS)
24 Connor BROWN (NZL)
58 Colin CHAPMAN (AUS)
14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS)
12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS)
15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS)

Event b2: End of Session 2

AUS19990427
NZL20000430
AUS20001112
AUS20000206
AUS20001112
AUS19990531
AUS20000922
AUS19991210
NZL19991110
AUS19990225
NZL19990115
NZL20000220
NZL19990421
AUS20000121
AUS20000228
AUS20000407
AUS19990528
AUS20000624
NZL20000221
AUS20000515
NZL20001030
AUS19990315
AUS20000822
AUS20000512

AUS19960119
NZL19901126
AUS19950615
AUS19901010
NZL19961006
AUS19960810
AUS19900612
AUS19980522
AUS19960513
NZL19881119
AUS19981103
AUS19880216
NZL19980806
AUS19980828
AUS19970130
AUS19980104
AUS19940224

Event S3: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 3

Event 20: Junior Men Team Pursuit Qualifying

16 Laps 4000m - Result

Australia 1
Australia 2
New Zealand 1
Australia 3
New Zealand 2

132 135 146 15
129 137 152 14
119 124 126 12
109 110 106 11
117 123 12512

4:17.138
4:17.233
4:19.585
4:20.332
4:26.907

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

118
114
113
100
92
89
86
85
80
59
51
50
44
43
39
27
26
23
22
15
3
36
33
3

50
41
38
24
21
15
10

-9
-19

-19
-20

+0.09
+2.44
+3.19
+9.76

Pts

Pts
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Decisions of the commissaires panel
Australia 1 - Fined 50CHF for being late to start.

Event 21a: Elite Women Kierin Heat 1
1,2 & 3to 1-6 Final, rest to 7-12 Final - Result

96 Courtney FIELD (AUS) AUS19970423
62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS) AUS19901128
76 Jaymie KING (NZL) NZL19970107
101 Caitlin WARD (AUS) AUS19940201
85 Rikki BELDER (AUS) AUS19930702

Event 21b: Elite Women Kierin Heat 2
1, 2 & 3to 1-6 Final, rest to 7-12 Final - Result

92 Holly TAKOS (AUS) AUS19951221
61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS) AUS19880120
68 Emma CUMMING (NZL) NZL19980220
99 Sophie KNOX (AUS) AUS19940517
82 Tessa YOUNG (NZL) NZL19930412
103 Tahlay CHRISTIE (AUS) AUS19980624

Event 21c: Junior Women Kierin Heat 1
1 & 2 in each heat to Semi Final, rest to Repechage - Result

186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS) AUS20001018
183 Lara TUCKER (AUS) AUS19990830
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL) NZL20001003
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL) NZL20000830
165 Hannah SANDISON (AUS) AUS20001010

Event 21d: Junior Women Kierin Heat 2
1 & 2 in each heat to Semi Final, rest to Repechage - Result

194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS) AUS20000122
164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS) AUS19990813
162 Selina HO (AUS) AUS19990609
171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL) NZL19991025
191 Sarah GIGANTE (AUS) AUS20001006

Event 21e: Junior Women Kierin Heat 3
1 & 2 in each heat to Semi Final, rest to Repechage - Result

193 Jade HAINES (AUS) AUS19990310
163 Laura JONES (AUS) AUS19991014
170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL) NZL20000430
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS) AUS20001120
178 Samantha OGLE (NZL) NZL20000925
182 Skye ROBSON (AUS) AUS20000105

Event 22: Junior Women Individual Pursuit Qualify
8 Laps 2000m - Result

179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL) NZL19990223
181 Kate SMITH (NZL) NZL19990403
180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL) NZL19990403
190 Alice CULLING (AUS) AUS20000128
184 Maeve MORONEY-PLOUFFE (AUS) AUS19990708
188 Morgan GILLON (AUS) AUS19990504
187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS) AUS19990402

12.29

12.18

12.51

13.04

2:26.250
2:26.751
2:28.063

2:28.54
2:29.661
2:32.102
2:33.055

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

+0.50
+1.81
+2.29
+3.41
+5.85
+6.80
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192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS)
185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS)
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL)
189 Anya LOUW (AUS)

169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)
161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS)
167 Emily YEAMAN (AUS)

166 Makenzie SCOTT (AUS)
177 Madeleine MADDREN (NZL)

AUS19990726
AUS19991025
NZL19990403
AUS20001016
NZL19990812
AUS19990207
AUS20001205
AUS19990524
NZL20000217

Event 23: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Qualify

12 Laps 3000m - Result

77 Jaime NIELSEN (NZL)

63 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (AUS)

74 Kirstie JAMES (NZL)

88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS)
100 Bridie O'DONNELL (AUS)

67 Bryony BOTHA (NZL)

83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS)

81 Nina WOLLASTON (NZL)

80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL)

71 Elyse FRASER (NZL)

87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS)

73 Jessie HODGES (NZL)

NZL19850903
AUS19900820
NZL19890525
AUS19960228
AUS19740429
NZL19971104
AUS19980413
NZL19960805
NZL19920910
NZL19880315
AUS19830209
NZL19961019

Event 24: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualify

16 Laps 4000 - Result

34 Nick KERGOZOU (NZL)
33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL)
8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS)
14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS)
31 Hugo JONES (NZL)
21 Tirian MCMANUS (AUS)
44 Ryan WILLS (NZL)
30 Jared GRAY (NZL)
49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS)
55 Alex MORGAN (AUS)
24 Connor BROWN (NZL)
23 Joel YATES (NZL)
1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS)

NZL19960429
NZL19941208
AUS19980522
AUS19970130
NZL19981221
AUS19940318
NZL19980119
NZL19980825
AUS19950615
AUS19940718
NZL19980806
NZL19971107
AUS19981103

Event 26a: Junior Men Scratch Race Qualifying Heat 1

30 Laps 7.5km Top 12 to Final - Result

120 Samuel MILLER (NZL)

126 Matt TRENCHARD (NZL)
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS)
124 Corbin STRONG (NZL)
132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS)
112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS)
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS)

109 Stephen CUFF (AUS)

148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS)
150 Carter TURNBULL (AUS)
154 Tyler LINDORFF (AUS)
157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS)

145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS)

128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL)

117 Harris FOGELBERG (NZL)
105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS)

NZL19990115
NZL19991213
AUS19990225
NZL20000430
AUS19990531
AUS20000822
AUS20000624
AUS20001112
AUS20000515
AUS20000728
AUS20000322
AUS19990528
AUS19991210
NZL19991110
NZL19990616
AUS20000401

2:33.979
2:34.232
2:34.873
2:36.182
2:36.261
2:39.789
2:42.865
2:44.623
2:46.489

3:32.973
3:34.668
3:38.446
3:41.533
3:42.068
3:42.072
3:43.465
3:44.407
3:44.996
3:46.475
3:47.149
3:52.351

4:21.045
4:22.729
4:26.357
4:28.335
4:29.030
4:29.554
4:30.785
4:30.858
4:31.123
4:31.426
4:32.183
4:32.977
4:44.065

9:00.15

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

+7.72
+7.98
+8.62
+9.93
+10.01
+13.53
+16.61
+18.37
+20.23

+1.69
+5.47
+8.56
+9.09
+9.09
+10.49
+11.43
+12.02
+13.50
+14.17
+19.37

+1.68
+5.31
+7.29
+7.98
+8.50
+9.74
+9.81
+10.07
+10.38
+11.13
+11.93
+23.02
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114 Lochie ROSE (AUS) AUS20000120

Event 26b: Junior Men Scratch Race Qualifying Heat 2
30 Laps 7.5km Top 12 to Final - Result

127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
125 Ewan SYME (NZL) NZL20000221
156 Kieran SCOTT (AUS) AUS20000407
116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000206
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS) AUS20000121
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS) AUS20000228
129 Alexander CLAIRS (AUS) AUS19990921
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS) AUS19990315
138 Luke WIGHT (AUS) AUS20001219
143 Nathan BOF (AUS) AUS20000512
113 Logan OLIVE (AUS) AUS19990823
158 Connor SENS (AUS) AUS19990727
119 George JACKSON (NZL) NZL20000220
123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL) NZL20001030
152 Luke HOWE (AUS) AUS20000922
149 Austin TIMMINS (AUS) AUS20000127

Event 25a: Junior Women Scratch Race Qualifying Heat 1

20 Laps 5km Top 12 to Final - Result

161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS) AUS19990207
168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL) NZL19991231
170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL) NZL20000430
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL) NZL19990403
176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL) NZL20000208
178 Samantha OGLE (NZL) NZL20000925
179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL) NZL19990223
181 Kate SMITH (NZL) NZL19990403
187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS) AUS19990402
189 Anya LOUW (AUS) AUS20001016
191 Sarah GIGANTE (AUS) AUS20001006
193 Jade HAINES (AUS) AUS19990310
166 Makenzie SCOTT (AUS) AUS19990524
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL) NZL20000830

Event 25b: Junior Women Scratch Race Qualifying Heat 2

20 Laps 5km Top 12 to Final - Result

173 Shaane FULTON (NZL) NZL20001003
188 Morgan GILLON (AUS) AUS19990504
163 Laura JONES (AUS) AUS19991014
185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS) AUS19991025
171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL) NZL19991025
169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL) NZL19990812
180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL) NZL19990403
167 Emily YEAMAN (AUS) AUS20001205
177 Madeleine MADDREN (NZL) NZL20000217
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS) AUS20001120
192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS) AUS19990726
175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL) NZL20000805

Event 27a: Junior Women Keirin Repechage 1

- Result
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL) NZL20001003
191 Sarah GIGANTE (AUS) AUS20001006
170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL) NZL20000430

9:51.23

6:49.34

7:25.05

13.16

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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Event 27b: Junior Women Keirin Repechage 2

- Result

174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)
171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL)
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS)

NZL20000830
NZL19991025
AUS20001120

Event 27c: Junior Women Keirin Repechage 3

- Result

178 Samantha OGLE (NZL)
182 Skye ROBSON (AUS)

162 Selina HO (AUS)

165 Hannah SANDISON (AUS)

NZL20000925
AUS20000105
AUS19990609
AUS20001010

Event 28: Junior Men Kilometre Time Trial

4 Laps 1km - Result

151 Kye BONSER (AUS)

108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS)
122 Jackson OGLE (NZL)
107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS)
147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS)
118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL)
133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS)
153 Julian KROHN (AUS)

143 Nathan BOF (AUS)

144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS)

125 Ewan SYME (NZL)

121 Mitchell MORRIS (NZL)
105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS)
111 Hugh MARLER (AUS)

Event b3: End of Session 3

Event S4: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 4

Event 29: Junior Men Scratch Race Final

40 Laps 10km - Result

109 Stephen CUFF (AUS)
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS)
124 Corbin STRONG (NZL)
154 Tyler LINDORFF (AUS)
127 Harry WAINE (NZL)

116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS)
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS)

132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS)
112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS)
120 Samuel MILLER (NZL)
148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS)
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS)
158 Connor SENS (AUS)

135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS)
150 Carter TURNBULL (AUS)
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS)
126 Matt TRENCHARD (NZL)
129 Alexander CLAIRS (AUS)
157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS)
138 Luke WIGHT (AUS)

143 Nathan BOF (AUS)

AUS19990420
AUS20000215
NZL19901125
AUS19900820
AUS20000922
NZL20000225
AUS20000611
AUS20000416
AUS20000512
AUS20000922
NZL20000221
NZL19990102
AUS20000401
AUS20000828

AUS20001112
AUS19990225
NZL20000430
AUS20000322
NZL19990421
AUS20000206
AUS20000121
AUS19990531
AUS20000822
NZL19990115
AUS20000515
AUS20000624
AUS19990727
AUS19990315
AUS20000728
AUS20000228
NZL19991213
AUS19990921
AUS19990528
AUS20001219
AUS20000512

12.73

13.29

1:03.092

1:03.14
1:03.348
1:04.778
1:05.162
1:05.698
1:06.146
1:06.458
1:07.096

1:07.21
1:07.619

1:07.71
1:08.787

1:10.15

11:44.04

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

+0.04
+0.25
+1.68
+2.07
+2.60
+3.05
+3.36
+4.00
+4.11
+4.52
+4.61
+5.69
+7.05



11

dnf 113 Logan OLIVE (AUS) AUS19990823
dnf 125 Ewan SYME (NZL) NZL20000221
dnf 156 Kieran SCOTT (AUS) AUS20000407

Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 156 Kieran Scott (AUS) Fined 200 CHF for breach of equipment regulation 1.3001

Event 30a: Junior Women Keirin Semi Final 1
Top 3 to 1-6 Final, Bottom 3 to 7-12 Final - Result

1. 186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS) AUS20001018

2. 193 Jade HAINES (AUS) AUS19990310

3. 164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS) AUS19990813

4, 174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL) NZL20000830

5. 182 Skye ROBSON (AUS) AUS20000105

6. 191 Sarah GIGANTE (AUS) AUS20001006
Event 30b: Junior Women Keirin Semi Final 2
Top 3 to 1-6 Final, Bottom 3 to 7-12 Final - Result

1. 183 Lara TUCKER (AUS) AUS19990830

2. 194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS) AUS20000122

3. 163 Laura JONES (AUS) AUS19991014

4, 178 Samantha OGLE (NZL) NZL20000925

5. 171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL) NZL19991025

6. 173 Shaane FULTON (NZL) NZL20001003
Event 31a: Junior Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Ride
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL) NZL19990403 2:27.547

2. 190 Alice CULLING (AUS) AUS20000128 2:31.071 +3.52
Event 31b: Junior Women Individual Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL) NZL19990223 2:26.288

2. 181 Kate SMITH (NZL) NZL19990403 2:27.882 +1.59
Event 32a: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Ride
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 74 Kirstie JAMES (NZL) NZL19890525 3:38.172

2. 88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS) AUS19960228 3:38.645 +0.47
Event 32b: Elite Women Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 63 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (AUS) AUS19900820 3:34.450

2. 77 Jaime NIELSEN (NZL) NZL19850903 3:36.290 +1.84
Event 33a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Ride
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS) AUS19980522 4:25.242

2. 14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS) AUS19970130 4:30.939 +5.69
Event 33b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL) NZL19941208 4:23.648

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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34 Nick KERGOZOU (NZL)

Event 34: Elite Men Kilometre Time Trial

4 Laps 1km - Result

43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL)
35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL)
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL)
15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS)
12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS)
26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL)

9 Alex PORTER (AUS)
38 Daniel RAFFERTY (NZL)
36 Chris MADDREN (NZL)

Event 35: Junior Women Points Race
40 Laps 10km - Provisional Result

168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL)
193 Jade HAINES (AUS)

179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL)
190 Alice CULLING (AUS)

184 Maeve MORONEY-PLOUFFE (AUS)
188 Morgan GILLON (AUS)
180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL)
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL)
192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS)
161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS)
169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)
185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS)
189 Anya LOUW (AUS)

175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL)
181 Kate SMITH (NZL)

177 Madeleine MADDREN (NZL)
191 Sarah GIGANTE (AUS)
187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS)
176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL)
166 Makenzie SCOTT (AUS)
163 Laura JONES (AUS)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

NZL19960429

NZL19950721
NZL19981211
NZL19960601
AUS19940224
AUS19980104
NZL19960904
AUS19960513
NZL19950316
NZL19981208

NZL19991231
AUS19990310
NZL19990223
AUS20000128
AUS19990708
AUS19990504
NZL19990403
NZL19990403
AUS19990726
AUS19990207
NZL19990812
AUS19991025
AUS20001016
NZL20000805
NZL19990403
NZL20000217
AUS20001006
AUS19990402
NZL20000208
AUS19990524
AUS19991014

4:26.314

1:01.235
1:01.886
1:02.151
1:02.848
1:03.069
1:03.622
1:04.042
1:05.002
1:09.431

+2.66

+0.65
+0.91
+1.61
+1.83
+2.38
+2.80
+3.76
+8.19

15 Pts
14

SN NS < RN

-20

Rider 185 Hannah Osborn fined 30CHF for failing to obey commissaires instructions

regarding bike check.

Event 36a: Elite Women Keirin 7-12th ride-off

- Result

101 Caitlin WARD (AUS)
82 Tessa YOUNG (NZL)
103 Tahlay CHRISTIE (AUS)
85 Rikki BELDER (AUS)
99 Sophie KNOX (AUS)

AUS19940201
NZL19930412
AUS19980624
AUS19930702
AUS19940517

Event 36b: Junior Women Keirin 7-12th ride-off

- Result

173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)
182 Skye ROBSON (AUS)
171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL)
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)
178 Samantha OGLE (NZL)

NZL20001003
AUS20000105
NZL19991025
NZL20000830
NZL20000925

12.38

12.59

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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Event 37a: Elite Women Keirin Final
- Result

92 Holly TAKOS (AUS)

62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS)
68 Emma CUMMING (NZL)

96 Courtney FIELD (AUS)

61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)
76 Jaymie KING (NZL)

Event 37b: Junior Women Keirin Final
- Result

186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS)
193 Jade HAINES (AUS)

183 Lara TUCKER (AUS)

194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS)

164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS)

163 Laura JONES (AUS)

Event 38: Elite Women Scratch Race
40 Laps 10km - Result

69 Michaela DRUMMOND (NZL)
93 Amy CURE (AUS)
75 Alysha KEITH (NZL)
86 Annette EDMONDSON (AUS)
90 Chloe MORAN (AUS)
65 Josie TALBOT (AUS)
64 Nicola MACDONALD (AUS)
79 Racquel SHEATH (NZL)
83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS)
84 Quinn CRAMER (AUS)
67 Bryony BOTHA (NZL)
102 Georgia BAKER (AUS)
94 Emma CHILTON (AUS)
89 Danielle MCKINNIREY (AUS)
73 Jessie HODGES (NZL)
80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL)
71 Elyse FRASER (NZL)
91 Jessica MUNDY (AUS)
87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS)

Event 39: Elite Men Scratch Race
60 Laps 15km - Result

9 Alex PORTER (AUS)
21 Tirian MCMANUS (AUS)
49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS)
11 Callum SCOTSON (AUS)
57 Michael FREIBERG (AUS)
12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS)
40 Tom SEXTON (NZL)

8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS)
31 Hugo JONES (NZL)
24 Connor BROWN (NZL)

1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS)
23 Joel YATES (NZL)
14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS)
18 Ben HARVEY (AUS)
15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS)

13

AUS19951221
AUS19901128
NZL19980220
AUS19970423
AUS19880120
NZL19970107

AUS20001018
AUS19990310
AUS19990830
AUS20000122
AUS19990813
AUS19991014

NZL19980405
AUS19921231
NZL19940409
AUS19911212
AUS19981116
AUS19960809
AUS19980602
NZL19941127
AUS19980413
AUS19830123
NZL19971104
AUS19940921
AUS19980610
AUS19970123
NZL19961019
NZL19920910
NZL19880315
AUS19940925
AUS19830209

AUS19960513
AUS19940318
AUS19950615
AUS19960810
AUS19901010
AUS19980104
NZL19881119
AUS19980522
NZL19981221
NZL19980806
AUS19981103
NZL19971107
AUS19970130
AUS19900612
AUS19940224

11.97

12.55

13:33.94

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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dnf 33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL) NZL19941208
dnf 17 Harrison CARTER (AUS) AUS19960326
dnf 16 Thomas BOLTON (AUS) AUS19981120
dnf 30 Jared GRAY (NZL) NZL19980825
dnf 58 Colin CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19980828

Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Rider 23 Joel Yates fined 30CHF for failing to obey commissaires instructions regarding bike check.

Event 40a: Junior Men Team Pursuit Bronze ride-off
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Australia 2 129137 152 14 4:15.220
2. Australia 3 109 110 106 11 4:19.252 +4.03

Event 40b: Junior Men Team Pursuit Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Australia 1 132 135 146 15 4:13.655
2. New Zealand 1 119124126 12 4:16.867 +3.21

Event b4: End of Session 4
Event S5: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 5

Event 41: Junior Women Sprint Qualification
200m Fastest Qualifer to 1/4 Finals, rest to 1/8 Final

1. 183 Lara TUCKER (AUS) AUS19990830 11.912

2. 173 Shaane FULTON (NZL) NZL20001003 12.048 +0.13
3. 186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS) AUS20001018 12.088 +0.17
4, 194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS) AUS20000122 12.287 +0.37
5. 164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS) AUS19990813 12.435 +0.52
6. 162 Selina HO (AUS) AUS19990609 12.456 +0.54
7. 182 Skye ROBSON (AUS) AUS20000105 12.621 +0.70
8. 170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL) NZL20000430 12.668 +0.75
9. 171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL) NZL19991025 12.698 +0.78
10. 174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL) NZL20000830 12.831 +0.91
11. 165 Hannah SANDISON (AUS) AUS20001010 13.042 +1.13

Event 42: Junior Men Sprint Qualification
200m Top 12 to 1/8

1. 151 Kye BONSER (AUS) AUS19990420 10.554

2. 131 James BRISTER (AUS) AUS19990310 10.598 +0.04
3. 155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS) AUS19990417 10.608 +0.05
4, 108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS) AUS20000215 10.625 +0.07
5. 153 Julian KROHN (AUS) AUS20000416 10.835 +0.28
6. 107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19900820 10.853 +0.29
7. 122 Jackson OGLE (NZL) NZL19901125 10.885 +0.33
8. 133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS) AUS20000611  10.948 +0.39
9. 147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS) AUS20000922 11.004 +0.45
10. 118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL) NZL20000225 11.039 +0.48
11. 144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS) AUS20000922 11.089 +0.53
12. 105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS) AUS20000401 11.287 +0.73
13. 121 Mitchell MORRIS (NZL) NZL19990102 11.473 +0.91
14. 141 Ned POLLARD (AUS) AUS20001017 11.716 +1.16
15. 111 Hugh MARLER (AUS) AUS20000828 11.944 +1.39

Event 43: Elite Men Sprint Qualification
200m Top 24 to 1/16 Final

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS)
27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL)
37 Ethan MITCHELL (NZL)
42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL)

6 Nathan HART (AUS)

48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS)
43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL)

10 Jacob SCHMID (AUS)
35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL)

53 Braeden DEAN (AUS)
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL)
59 Luke ZACCARIA (AUS)
56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS)
20 Max HOUSDEN (AUS)
47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS)
51 John COCHRANE (AUS)
26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL)

50 Harrison LODGE (AUS)
38 Daniel RAFFERTY (NZL)
19 Charles HOFMAN (AUS)
54 David KOROKNAI (AUS)
52 James DANN (AUS)

3 Jackson WILLIAMS (AUS)
36 Chris MADDREN (NZL)

Event 43b: Junior Men 1/8 Final

1vi2:

151 Kye BONSER (AUS)

105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS)
2v1l:

131 James BRISTER (AUS)

144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS)
3v10:

155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS)

118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL)
4v9:

108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS)

147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS)
5v8:

133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS)

153 Julian KROHN (AUS)
6v7:

122 Jackson OGLE (NZL)

107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS)

Event 43a: Junior Women 1/8 Final

1v12:
183 Lara TUCKER (AUS)

2v11:
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)
165 Hannah SANDISON (AUS)
3v10:

186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS)

174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)
4v9:

194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS)

171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL)
5v8:

15

AUS19920824
NZL19890711
NZL19910219
NZL19910716
AUS19930403
AUS19950406
NZL19950721
AUS19940118
NZL19981211
AUS19960110
NZL19960601
AUS19930203
AUS19980407
AUS19960418
AUS19950216
AUS19960322
NZL19960904
AUS19980625
NZL19950316
AUS19981229
AUS19970614
AUS19960317
AUS19940824
NZL19981208

9.781

9.904
10.008
10.127
10.195
10.222
10.245
10.272
10.332
10.345
10.352
10.375
10.485
10.517
10.531
10.570
10.603
10.658
10.664
10.840
10.930
10.936
11.018
11.759

11.39

11.26

11.11

12.49

12.92

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

+0.12
+0.22
+0.34
+0.41
+0.44
+0.46
+0.49
+0.55
+0.56
+0.57
+0.59
+0.70
+0.73
+0.75
+0.78
+0.82
+0.87
+0.88
+1.05
+1.14
+1.15
+1.23
+1.97
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164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS) 12.83
170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL)
6v7:
162 Selina HO (AUS)
182 Skye ROBSON (AUS)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

Riders 186 Brookyln Vonderwall (AUS)173 Shaane Fulton (NZ) 164 Chelsea Oaten (AUS)
182 Skye Robson (AUS) - Fined 30CHF for failure to obey commissaire instruction
regarding bike check. Regulation 12.1.040.28

Event 43c: Elite Men 1/16 Final

1v24:
5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS) 12.05
36 Chris MADDREN (NZL)
2v23:
27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL)
3 Jackson WILLIAMS (AUS)
3v22:
37 Ethan MITCHELL (NZL)
52 James DANN (AUS)
4v21:
42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL) 10.55
54 David KOROKNAI (AUS)
5v20:
6 Nathan HART (AUS)
19 Charles HOFMAN (AUS)
6v19:
48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS) 10.91
38 Daniel RAFFERTY (NZL)
7v18:
43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL)
50 Harrison LODGE (AUS)
8v1l7:
10 Jacob SCHMID (AUS) 10.98
26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL)
9v16:
35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL) 10.83
51 John COCHRANE (AUS)
10v15:
47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS)
53 Braeden DEAN (AUS)
11vi4:
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL) 10.78
20 Max HOUSDEN (AUS)
12v13:
56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS)
59 Luke ZACCARIA (AUS)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

36 Chris Maddern (NZL), 3 Jackson Williams (AUS), 38 Daniel Rafferty (NZL) - Fined 30CHF

for failure to obey commissaire instructions regarding bike check. Regulation 12.1.040.28

Event 44: Junior Women Omnium Round 1 - Scratch Race
20 Laps 5km - Result

168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL) NZL19991231
188 Morgan GILLON (AUS) AUS19990504
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL) NZL19990403

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS)
184 Maeve MORONEY-PLOUFFE (AUS)
193 Jade HAINES (AUS)

180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL)
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS)

181 Kate SMITH (NZL)

190 Alice CULLING (AUS)

185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS)
163 Laura JONES (AUS)

179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL)
169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)
187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS)
189 Anya LOUW (AUS)

178 Samantha OGLE (NZL)
192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS)
176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL)
175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL)
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)
167 Emily YEAMAN (AUS)

Event 44a: Elite Men 1/8 Final

1v12:
5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS)
56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS)
2v11:
27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL)
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL)
3v10:
37 Ethan MITCHELL (NZL)
47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS)
4v9:
42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL)
35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL)
5v8:
6 Nathan HART (AUS)
10 Jacob SCHMID (AUS)
6Vv7:
43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL)
48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS)

17

AUS19990207
AUS19990708
AUS19990310
NZL19990403
AUS20001120
NZL19990403
AUS20000128
AUS19991025
AUS19991014
NZL19990223
NZL19990812
AUS19990402
AUS20001016
NZL20000925
AUS19990726
NZL20000208
NZL20000805
NZL20000830
AUS20001205

Event 45: Elite Women Omnium Round 1 - Scratch Race

30 Laps 7.5km - Result

63 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (AUS)
93 Amy CURE (AUS)
83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS)

102 Georgia BAKER (AUS)
70 Holly EDMONDSTON (NZL)
88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS)
79 Racquel SHEATH (NZL)
84 Quinn CRAMER (AUS)
69 Michaela DRUMMOND (NZL)
74 Kirstie JAMES (NZL)
87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS)
73 Jessie HODGES (NZL)
89 Danielle MCKINNIREY (AUS)
94 Emma CHILTON (AUS)
65 Josie TALBOT (AUS)
90 Chloe MORAN (AUS)
64 Nicola MACDONALD (AUS)
91 Jessica MUNDY (AUS)

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

AUS19900820
AUS19921231
AUS19980413
AUS19940921
NZL19961205
AUS19960228
NZL19941127
AUS19830123
NZL19980405
NZL19890525
AUS19830209
NZL19961019
AUS19970123
AUS19980610
AUS19960809
AUS19981116
AUS19980602
AUS19940925

10.36

10.53

10.71
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80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL) NZL19920910

Event 45a: Junior Women Sprint Repechage 1
First in each heat to 1/4 - Result

170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL)
165 Hannah SANDISON (AUS)

NZL20000430
AUS20001010

Event 45a2: Junior Women Sprint Repechage 2
First in each heat to 1/4 - Result

174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL) NZL20000830
182 Skye ROBSON (AUS) AUS20000105
171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL) NZL19991025

Event 45b: Junior Men Sprint Repechage 1

First to 1/4 Finals - Result

147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS)
107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

Heat 1 rider amended

AUS20000922
AUS19900820

Event 45b2: Junior Men Sprint Repechage 2

First to 1/4 Finals - Result

153 Julian KROHN (AUS) AUS20000416
144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS) AUS20000922
118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL) NZL20000225

Event 46: Elite Men Omnium Round 1 - Scratch Race

40 Laps 10km - Result

49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS) AUS19950615
15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS) AUS19940224
28 Aaron GATE (NZL) NZL19901126
12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS) AUS19980104
13 Sam WELSFORD (AUS) AUS19960119
34 Nick KERGOZOU (NZL) NZL19960429
33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL) NZL19941208
29 Regan GOUGH (NZL) NZL19961006
57 Michael FREIBERG (AUS) AUS19901010
23 Joel YATES (NZL) NZL19971107

1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS) AUS19981103
40 Tom SEXTON (NZL) NZL19881119
18 Ben HARVEY (AUS) AUS19900612
21 Tirian MCMANUS (AUS) AUS19940318
14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS) AUS19970130

8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS) AUS19980522

9 Alex PORTER (AUS) AUS19960513
22 Justin TOMLINSON (AUS) AUS19880216
58 Colin CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19980828
44 Ryan WILLS (NZL) NZL19980119
17 Harrison CARTER (AUS) AUS19960326
16 Thomas BOLTON (AUS) AUS19981120

Event 46a: Elite Men Sprint Repechage 1

1st to 1/4 - Result

56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS)

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

AUS19980407

12.73

11.37

11.59
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10 Jacob SCHMID (AUS) AUS19940118
35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL) NZL19981211

Event 46a2: Elite Men Sprint Repechage 2
1st to 1/4 - Result

32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL) NZL19960601
48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS) AUS19950406
47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS) AUS19950216

Decisions of the commisaires panel

Rider 32 - Jordan Castle (NZL) - Warning for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent

was already there.

Event 47: Junior Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000 - Result

154 Tyler LINDORFF (AUS) AUS20000322
128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL) NZL19991110
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS) AUS19990225
132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS) AUS19990531
124 Corbin STRONG (NZL) NZL20000430
127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
150 Carter TURNBULL (AUS) AUS20000728
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS) AUS20000624
134 Colby JACHMANN (AUS) AUS19990518
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS) AUS19990315
129 Alexander CLAIRS (AUS) AUS19990921
109 Stephen CUFF (AUS) AUS20001112
126 Matt TRENCHARD (NZL) NZL19991213
158 Connor SENS (AUS) AUS19990727
119 George JACKSON (NZL) NZL20000220
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS) AUS20000121
149 Austin TIMMINS (AUS) AUS20000127
117 Harris FOGELBERG (NZL) NZL19990616
115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS) AUS20001112
138 Luke WIGHT (AUS) AUS20001219
120 Samuel MILLER (NZL) NZL19990115
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS) AUS20000228
125 Ewan SYME (NZL) NZL20000221
114 Lochie ROSE (AUS) AUS20000120
113 Logan OLIVE (AUS) AUS19990823

Event 48: Junior Women Sprint Quaterfinal

1v8:
183 Lara TUCKER (AUS)
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)
2vT:
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)
170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL)
3v6:
186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS)
162 Selina HO (AUS)
4v5:
164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS)
194 Rihana PEZAJ (AUS)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

Round 1 - Warning - Rider 186 Brooklyn Vonderwall (AUS) for moving down towards the

inside of the track when a rival was already there

3:20.843
3:24.967
3:25.177
3:25.412
3:26.327

3:26.82
3:27.098
3:28.357
3:28.756
3:28.905
3:29.540
3:30.735
3:31.045
3:33.914
3:34.175
3:34.395
3:34.459
3:34.487
3:35.022
3:36.223
3:37.108
3:37.174
3:39.096
3:39.305
3:54.890

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

+4.12
+4.33
+4.56
+5.48
+5.97
+6.25
+7.51
+7.91
+8.06
+8.69
+9.89
+10.20
+13.07
+13.33
+13.55
+13.61
+13.64
+14.17
+15.38
+16.26
+16.33
+18.25
+18.46
+34.04
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Event 49: Junior Men Sprint Quaterfinal

1v8:

151 Kye BONSER (AUS)

153 Julian KROHN (AUS)
2vT:

131 James BRISTER (AUS)

147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS)
3v6:

155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS)

122 Jackson OGLE (NZL)
4v5:

108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS)

133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS)

Event 50: Elite Men Sprint Quaterfinal

1v8:
5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS)
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL)
2V7:
27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL)
56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS)
3v6:
37 Ethan MITCHELL (NZL)
43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL)
4v5:
42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL)
6 Nathan HART (AUS)

Event 51:

Event 52:

Event 53:

Event 54:

Event 55:

Event 56:

Junior Women Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 2
Junior Men Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 2
Elite Men Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 2
Junior Women Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 3
Junior Men Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 3

Elite Men Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 3

Event 57: Junior Women Omnium Round 2 - Tempo Race
20 Laps 5km - Provisional Result

168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL) NZL19991231
193 Jade HAINES (AUS) AUS19990310
179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL) NZL19990223
180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL) NZL19990403
185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS) AUS19991025
184 Maeve MORONEY-PLOUFFE (AUS) AUS19990708
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL) NZL19990403
161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS) AUS19990207
181 Kate SMITH (NZL) NZL19990403
189 Anya LOUW (AUS) AUS20001016
178 Samantha OGLE (NZL) NZL20000925
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS) AUS20001120
187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS) AUS19990402
190 Alice CULLING (AUS) AUS20000128
192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS) AUS19990726
163 Laura JONES (AUS) AUS19991014

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL)
176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL)
188 Morgan GILLON (AUS)
169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)

21

NZL20000805
NZL20000208
AUS19990504
NZL19990812
NZL20000830

Event 58: Elite Women Omnium Round 2 - Tempo Race

30 Laps 7.5km - Result

70 Holly EDMONDSTON (NZL)
93 Amy CURE (AUS)
69 Michaela DRUMMOND (NZL)
88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS)
74 Kirstie JAMES (NZL)

102 Georgia BAKER (AUS)
89 Danielle MCKINNIREY (AUS)
63 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (AUS)
65 Josie TALBOT (AUS)
87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS)
79 Racquel SHEATH (NZL)
83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS)
64 Nicola MACDONALD (AUS)
84 Quinn CRAMER (AUS)
90 Chloe MORAN (AUS)
73 Jessie HODGES (NZL)
80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL)
91 Jessica MUNDY (AUS)
94 Emma CHILTON (AUS)

NZL19961205
AUS19921231
NZL19980405
AUS19960228
NZL19890525
AUS19940921
AUS19970123
AUS19900820
AUS19960809
AUS19830209
NZL19941127
AUS19980413
AUS19980602
AUS19830123
AUS19981116
NZL19961019
NZL19920910
AUS19940925
AUS19980610

Event 59: Elite Men Omnium Round 2 - Tempo Race

40 Laps 10km - Result

28 Aaron GATE (NZL)
13 Sam WELSFORD (AUS)
29 Regan GOUGH (NZL)
1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS)
18 Ben HARVEY (AUS)
34 Nick KERGOZOU (NZL)

9 Alex PORTER (AUS)

49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS)
15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS)
12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS)

8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS)
21 Tirian MCMANUS (AUS)
57 Michael FREIBERG (AUS)
40 Tom SEXTON (NZL)

14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS)

23 Joel YATES (NZL)

22 Justin TOMLINSON (AUS)
58 Colin CHAPMAN (AUS)
17 Harrison CARTER (AUS)
44 Ryan WILLS (NZL)

33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL)
16 Thomas BOLTON (AUS)

Event b5: End of Session 5

Event S6: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 6

Event 60: Junior Women Omnium Round 3 - Elimination Race

- Result

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

NZL19901126
AUS19960119
NZL19961006
AUS19981103
AUS19900612
NZL19960429
AUS19960513
AUS19950615
AUS19940224
AUS19980104
AUS19980522
AUS19940318
AUS19901010
NZL19881119
AUS19970130
NZL19971107
AUS19880216
AUS19980828
AUS19960326
NZL19980119
NZL19941208
AUS19981120
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1. 193 Jade HAINES (AUS) AUS19990310
2. 185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS) AUS19991025
3. 184 Maeve MORONEY-PLOUFFE (AUS) AUS19990708
4. 168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL) NZL19991231
5. 172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL) NZL19990403
6. 179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL) NZL19990223
7. 160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS) AUS20001120
8. 190 Alice CULLING (AUS) AUS20000128
9. 169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL) NZL19990812
10. 188 Morgan GILLON (AUS) AUS19990504
11. 180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL) NZL19990403
12. 181 Kate SMITH (NZL) NZL19990403
13. 163 Laura JONES (AUS) AUS19991014
14. 178 Samantha OGLE (NZL) NZL20000925
15. 192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS) AUS19990726
16. 161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS) AUS19990207
17. 187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS) AUS19990402
18. 189 Anya LOUW (AUS) AUS20001016
19. 176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL) NZL20000208
20. 175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL) NZL20000805
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. 187 Renee Dykstra (AUS) 188 Morgan Gillion (AUS) 189 Anya Louw (AUS) - Fined 30CHF for
failure to obey commissaires instructions regarding bike checks. Regulation 12.1.040.28.
Event 61: Elite Women Omnium Round 3 - Elimination Race
- Result
1. 83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS) AUS19980413
2. 93 Amy CURE (AUS) AUS19921231
3. 69 Michaela DRUMMOND (NZL) NZL19980405
4, 74 Kirstie JAMES (NZL) NZL19890525
5. 79 Racquel SHEATH (NZL) NZL19941127
6. 70 Holly EDMONDSTON (NZL) NZL19961205
7. 64 Nicola MACDONALD (AUS) AUS19980602
8. 88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS) AUS19960228
9. 65 Josie TALBOT (AUS) AUS19960809
. 89 Danielle MCKINNIREY (AUS) AUS19970123
11. 91 Jessica MUNDY (AUS) AUS19940925
12. 94 Emma CHILTON (AUS) AUS19980610
13. 90 Chloe MORAN (AUS) AUS19981116
14. 84 Quinn CRAMER (AUS) AUS19830123
15. 73 Jessie HODGES (NZL) NZL19961019
16. 87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS) AUS19830209
17. 63 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (AUS) AUS19900820
18. 80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL) NZL19920910
Event 62: Elite Men Omnium Round 3 - Elimination Race
- Result
1. 29 Regan GOUGH (NZL) NZL19961006
2. 28 Aaron GATE (NZL) NZL19901126
3. 33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL) NZL19941208
4, 40 Tom SEXTON (NZL) NZL19881119
5. 15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS) AUS19940224
6. 12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS) AUS19980104
7. 34 Nick KERGOZOU (NZL) NZL19960429
8. 13 Sam WELSFORD (AUS) AUS19960119
9. 22 Justin TOMLINSON (AUS) AUS19880216
10. 21 Tirian MCMANUS (AUS) AUS19940318
11. 8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS) AUS19980522

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS) AUS19950615
57 Michael FREIBERG (AUS) AUS19901010

1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS) AUS19981103
18 Ben HARVEY (AUS) AUS19900612

9 Alex PORTER (AUS) AUS19960513
16 Thomas BOLTON (AUS) AUS19981120
17 Harrison CARTER (AUS) AUS19960326
23 Joel YATES (NZL) NZL19971107
58 Colin CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19980828

Event 63: Junior Women Sprint Semi-Final

1v4.
183 Lara TUCKER (AUS)
164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS)
2v3:
186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS)
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)

Decisions of the commisaires panel

Heat 2 - Rider 173 - Shaane Fulton (NZL) - Fined 30CHF for failure to obey Commissaires
instructions regarding bike checks. Regulation 12.1.040.28

Event 64: Junior Men Sprint Semi-Final
1v4:
151 Kye BONSER (AUS)
108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS)
2v3:
131 James BRISTER (AUS)
155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS)
Event 65: Elite Men Sprint Semi-Final
1v4:
42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL)
5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS)
2v3:
27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL)
37 Ethan MITCHELL (NZL)
Event 66: Junior Women Sprint Semi-Final — Heat 2
Event 67: Junior Men Sprint Semi-Final — Heat 2
Event 68: Elite Men Sprint Semi-Final — Heat 2
Event 69: Junior Women Sprint Semi-Final — Heat 3
Event 70: Junior Men Sprint Semi-Final — Heat 3
Event 71: Elite Men Sprint Semi-Final — Heat 3

Event 72: Junior Women Omnium Points Race
20 Laps 5km - Provisional Result

193 Jade HAINES (AUS) AUS19990310 123 Pts
168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL) NZL19991231 118
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL) NZL19990403 106
184 Maeve MORONEY-PLOUFFE (AUS) AUS19990708 102
179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL) NZL19990223 91

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS)
180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL)
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS)

161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS)
181 Kate SMITH (NZL)

190 Alice CULLING (AUS)

188 Morgan GILLON (AUS)
163 Laura JONES (AUS)

178 Samantha OGLE (NZL)
169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)
189 Anya LOUW (AUS)

187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS)
192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS)
176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL)
174 Madeleine GOUGH (NZL)
175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL)

24

AUS19991025
NZL19990403
AUS20001120
AUS19990207
NZL19990403
AUS20000128
AUS19990504
AUS19991014
NZL20000925
NZL19990812
AUS20001016
AUS19990402
AUS19990726
NZL20000208
NZL20000830
NZL20000805

Event 73: Elite Women Omnium Points Race

80 Laps 20km - Provisional Result

93 Amy CURE (AUS)

79 Racquel SHEATH (NZL)

70 Holly EDMONDSTON (NZL)
88 Alexandra MANLY (AUS)

69 Michaela DRUMMOND (NZL)

83 Kristina CLONAN (AUS)
74 Kirstie JAMES (NZL)
63 Ashlee ANKUDINOFF (AUS)
89 Danielle MCKINNIREY (AUS)
65 Josie TALBOT (AUS)
87 Breanna HARGRAVE (AUS)
64 Nicola MACDONALD (AUS)
73 Jessie HODGES (NZL)
90 Chloe MORAN (AUS)
94 Emma CHILTON (AUS)
84 Quinn CRAMER (AUS)
80 Philippa SUTTON (NZL)
91 Jessica MUNDY (AUS)

102 Georgia BAKER (AUS)

Event 74: Elite Men Omnium Points Race
100 Laps 40km - Provisional Result

28 Aaron GATE (NZL)
29 Regan GOUGH (NZL)
13 Sam WELSFORD (AUS)
15 Nick YALLOURIS (AUS)
34 Nick KERGOZOU (NZL)
49 Joshua HARRISON (AUS)
33 Dylan KENNETT (NZL)
21 Tirian MCMANUS (AUS)
1 Jordan LOUIS (AUS)
18 Ben HARVEY (AUS)
40 Tom SEXTON (NZL)
8 Kelland O'BRIEN (AUS)
23 Joel YATES (NZL)
12 Cameron SCOTT (AUS)
9 Alex PORTER (AUS)
14 Rohan WIGHT (AUS)
22 Justin TOMLINSON (AUS)
58 Colin CHAPMAN (AUS)
17 Harrison CARTER (AUS)

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

AUS19921231
NZL19941127
NZL19961205
AUS19960228
NZL19980405
AUS19980413
NZL19890525
AUS19900820
AUS19970123
AUS19960809
AUS19830209
AUS19980602
NZL19961019
AUS19981116
AUS19980610
AUS19830123
NZL19920910
AUS19940925
AUS19940921

NZL19901126
NZL19961006
AUS19960119
AUS19940224
NZL19960429
AUS19950615
NZL19941208
AUS19940318
AUS19981103
AUS19900612
NZL19881119
AUS19980522
NZL19971107
AUS19980104
AUS19960513
AUS19970130
AUS19880216
AUS19980828
AUS19960326

90
87
73
70
69
66
64
44
42
40
38
36
30
14

-8

144
116
113
108
104
98
93
91
88
60
59
52
40
39
36
34
18
12
64

189
142
126
118
92
90
88
77
73
71
70
56
38
28
26
25
18
-8
-9
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57 Michael FREIBERG (AUS) AUS19901010
44 Ryan WILLS (NZL) NZL19980119
16 Thomas BOLTON (AUS) AUS19981120

Event 75a: Junior Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Ride
12 Laps 3000m - Result

132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS) AUS19990531
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS) AUS19990225

Event 75b: Junior Men Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

154 Tyler LINDORFF (AUS) AUS20000322
128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL) NZL19991110

Event 76: Junior Women Sprint Final

1v2:
186 Brooklyn VONDERWALL (AUS)
183 Lara TUCKER (AUS)
3v4:
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)
164 Chelsea OATEN (AUS)

Event 77: Junior Men Sprint Final
1v2:
151 Kye BONSER (AUS)
131 James BRISTER (AUS)
3v4:
108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS)
155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS)
Event 78: Elite Men Sprint Final
1v2:
42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL)
27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL)
3v4:
5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS)
37 Ethan MITCHELL (NZL)
Event 79: Junior Women Sprint Final — Heat 2
Event 80: Junior Men Sprint Final — Heat 2
Event 81: Elite Men Sprint Final — Heat 2
Event 82: Junior Women Sprint Final — Heat 3
Event 83: Junior Men Sprint Final — Heat 3
Event 84: Elite Men Sprint Final — Heat 3

Event b6: End of Session 6

Event S7: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 7

Event 86: Junior Women Scratch Race Final
30 Laps 7.5km - Result

3:25.313
3:28.644

3:24.091
3:28.277

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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193 Jade HAINES (AUS)

168 Ellesse ANDREWS (NZL)
179 Emily SHEARMAN (NZL)
188 Morgan GILLON (AUS)
172 Georgia DANFORD (NZL)
178 Samantha OGLE (NZL)
181 Kate SMITH (NZL)

180 Nicole SHIELDS (NZL)
185 Hannah OSBORN (AUS)
173 Shaane FULTON (NZL)
171 Rhiannon BROWN (NZL)
163 Laura JONES (AUS)

169 Libby ARBUCKLE (NZL)
170 Sophie-Leigh BLOXHAM (NZL)
160 Lucie FITYUS (AUS)

192 Georgia O'ROURKE (AUS)
161 Chloe HEFFERNAN (AUS)
176 Tayla LUMSDEN (NZL)
177 Madeleine MADDREN (NZL)
187 Renee DYKSTRA (AUS)
167 Emily YEAMAN (AUS)

175 Lindz HAGGART (NZL)

26

AUS19990310
NZL19991231
NZL19990223
AUS19990504
NZL19990403
NZL20000925
NZL19990403
NZL19990403
AUS19991025
NZL20001003
NZL19991025
AUS19991014
NZL19990812
NZL20000430
AUS20001120
AUS19990726
AUS19990207
NZL20000208
NZL20000217
AUS19990402
AUS20001205
NZL20000805

Event 87a: Junior Men Points Race Heat 1
40 Laps 10km Top 12 in each heat to the Finals — Event 96a - Provisional Result

128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL)

120 Samuel MILLER (NZL)
154 Tyler LINDORFF (AUS)
109 Stephen CUFF (AUS)

145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS)
124 Corbin STRONG (NZL)
157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS)
132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS)
137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS)
126 Matt TRENCHARD (NZL)
115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS)
148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS)
105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS)
117 Harris FOGELBERG (NZL)
139 Joshua DUFFY (AUS)

113 Logan OLIVE (AUS)

NZL19991110
NZL19990115
AUS20000322
AUS20001112
AUS19991210
NZL20000430
AUS19990528
AUS19990531
AUS19990225
NZL19991213
AUS20001112
AUS20000515
AUS20000401
NZL19990616
AUS20000624
AUS19990823

Event 87b: Junior Men Points Race Heat 2
40 Laps 10km Top 12 in each heat to the Finals — Event 96a - Provisional Result

158 Connor SENS (AUS)

116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS)
135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS)
143 Nathan BOF (AUS)

127 Harry WAINE (NZL)

129 Alexander CLAIRS (AUS)
112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS)
123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL)
138 Luke WIGHT (AUS)

119 George JACKSON (NZL)
110 Tom LYNCH (AUS)

150 Carter TURNBULL (AUS)
106 Broughton CALEY (AUS)
114 Lochie ROSE (AUS)

125 Ewan SYME (NZL)

149 Austin TIMMINS (AUS)

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

AUS19990727
AUS20000206
AUS19990315
AUS20000512
NZL19990421
AUS19990921
AUS20000822
NZL20001030
AUS20001219
NZL20000220
AUS20000121
AUS20000728
AUS20000228
AUS20000120
NZL20000221
AUS20000127

25 Pts
23
22
21
12
10
6
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152 Luke HOWE (AUS)

AUS20000922

Event 88: Elite Women Sprint Qualification

1 Lap 200m

62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS)
61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)
92 Holly TAKOS (AUS)
96 Courtney FIELD (AUS)
101 Caitlin WARD (AUS)
85 Rikki BELDER (AUS)
68 Emma CUMMING (NZL)
99 Sophie KNOX (AUS)
98 Maddison JANSEEN (AUS)
103 Tahlay CHRISTIE (AUS)
76 Jaymie KING (NZL)
82 Tessa YOUNG (NZL)

Event 89b: Junior Men Keirin - Round 1 -

6 Laps - Result

153 Julian KROHN (AUS)

122 Jackson OGLE (NZL)

131 James BRISTER (AUS)

141 Ned POLLARD (AUS)

148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS)
107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS)

AUS19901128
AUS19880120
AUS19951221
AUS19970423
AUS19940201
AUS19930702
NZL19980220
AUS19940517
AUS19941113
AUS19980624
NZL19970107
NZL19930412

Heat 1

AUS20000416
NZL19901125
AUS19990310
AUS20001017
AUS20000515
AUS19900820

Event 89c: Junior Men Keirin - Round 1 — Heat 2

6 Laps - Result

155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS)
108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS)

127 Harry WAINE (NZL)

147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS)

118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL)

111 Hugh MARLER (AUS)

Event 89d: Junior Men Keirin - Round 1 —

6 Laps - Result

151 Kye BONSER (AUS)

144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS)

121 Mitchell MORRIS (NZL)
133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS)
105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS)

Event 89a: Elite Women 1/8 Final
Winner to Y final, Loser to Repechage

1vi2:

62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS)

82 Tessa YOUNG (NZL)
2v1l:

61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)

76 Jaymie KING (NZL)
3v10:

92 Holly TAKOS (AUS)

103 Tahlay CHRISTIE (AUS)

4v9:

96 Courtney FIELD (AUS)

98 Maddison JANSEEN (AUS)

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

AUS19990417
AUS20000215
NZL19990421
AUS20000922
NZL20000225
AUS20000828

Heat 3

AUS19990420
AUS20000922
NZL19990102
AUS20000611
AUS20000401

11.102
11.117
11.149
11.255
11.341
11.483
11.509
11.516
11.574
11.864
12.212
12.356

+0.01
+0.04
+0.15
+0.23
+0.38
+0.40
+0.41
+0.47
+0.76
+1.11
+1.25
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5v8:
101 Caitlin WARD (AUS)
99 Sophie KNOX (AUS)
6v7:
85 Rikki BELDER (AUS)
68 Emma CUMMING (NZL)

Event 90a: Elite Men Keirin - Round 1 — Heat 1
6 Laps - Result

5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS) AUS19920824
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL) NZL19960601
47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS) AUS19950216
56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS) AUS19980407
19 Charles HOFMAN (AUS) AUS19981229

Event 90b: Elite Men Keirin - Round 1 — Heat 2
6 Laps - Result

35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL) NZL19981211
43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL) NZL19950721

6 Nathan HART (AUS) AUS19930403
59 Luke ZACCARIA (AUS) AUS19930203
51 John COCHRANE (AUS) AUS19960322
50 Harrison LODGE (AUS) AUS19980625

Event 90c: Elite Men Keirin - Round 1 — Heat 3
6 Laps - Result

42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL) NZL19910716
20 Max HOUSDEN (AUS) AUS19960418
48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS) AUS19950406
54 David KOROKNAI (AUS) AUS19970614
36 Chris MADDREN (NZL) NZL19981208

Event 90d: Elite Men Keirin - Round 1 — Heat 4
6 Laps - Result

27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL) NZL19890711
53 Braeden DEAN (AUS) AUS19960110
26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL) NZL19960904
10 Jacob SCHMID (AUS) AUS19940118
52 James DANN (AUS) AUS19960317

Event 91: Elite Women Repechage Heat 1
1st to % final - Result

68 Emma CUMMING (NZL) NZL19980220
82 Tessa YOUNG (NZL) NZL19930412
76 Jaymie KING (NZL) NZL19970107

Event 91a: Elite Women Repechage Heat 2
1stto 1/4 - Result

98 Maddison JANSEEN (AUS) AUS19941113
99 Sophie KNOX (AUS) AUS19940517
103 Tahlay CHRISTIE (AUS) AUS19980624

Event 92a: Junior Men Keirin — Repechage
6 Laps - Result

131 James BRISTER (AUS) AUS19990310

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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2. 107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19900820
3. 127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
4. 121 Mitchell MORRIS (NZL) NZL19990102
5. 111 Hugh MARLER (AUS) AUS20000828
Event 92b: Junior Men Keirin — Repechage
6 Laps - Result
1. 147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS) AUS20000922
2. 133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS) AUS20000611
3. 118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL) NZL20000225
4. 141 Ned POLLARD (AUS) AUS20001017
5. 148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000515
6. 105 Johannes BEITZEL (AUS) AUS20000401
Event 93: Elite Women Sprint Quaterfinal
1v8:
1. 62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS)
2. 98 Maddison JANSEEN (AUS)
2vT:
1. 61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)
2. 68 Emma CUMMING (NZL)
3v6:
1. 92 Holly TAKOS (AUS)
2. 85 Rikki BELDER (AUS)
4v5:
1. 96 Courtney FIELD (AUS)
2. 101 Caitlin WARD (AUS)
Decisions of the commisaires panel
. Ride 1 - Relegation Rider 92 Holly Takos for moving down towards the inside of the track
when rival was already there
Event 94a: Elite Men Keirin — Repechage
6 Laps First 2 to Semi-Final - Result
1. 47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS) AUS19950216
2. 48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS) AUS19950406
3. 10 Jacob SCHMID (AUS) AUS19940118
4, 36 Chris MADDREN (NZL) NZL19981208
5. 54 David KOROKNAI (AUS) AUS19970614
6. 59 Luke ZACCARIA (AUS) AUS19930203
Event 94b: Elite Men Keirin — Repechage
6 Laps First 2 to Semi-Final - Result
1. 26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL) NZL19960904
2. 51 John COCHRANE (AUS) AUS19960322
3. 19 Charles HOFMAN (AUS) AUS19981229
4, 50 Harrison LODGE (AUS) AUS19980625
5. 52 James DANN (AUS) AUS19960317
dnf 56 Conor ROWLEY (AUS) AUS19980407
Event 95: Elite Women Sprint Quaterfinal — Heat 3
Event 96: Junior Men Points Race Final
- Provisional Result
1. 109 Stephen CUFF (AUS) AUS20001112 12 Pts
2. 148 Jensen PLOWRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000515 10

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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3. 154 Tyler LINDORFF (AUS) AUS20000322
4, 137 Cooper SAYERS (AUS) AUS19990225
5. 128 Aaron WYLLIE (NZL) NZL19991110
6. 124 Corbin STRONG (NZL) NZL20000430
7. 157 Craig WIGGINS (AUS) AUS19990528
8. 127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
9. 132 Jarrad DRIZNERS (AUS) AUS19990531
10. 116 Mitchell WRIGHT (AUS) AUS20000206
11. 145 Isaac BUCKELL (AUS) AUS19991210
12. 115 Lachlan SCOTT (AUS) AUS20001112
13. 119 George JACKSON (NZL) NZL20000220
14. 110 Tom LYNCH (AUS) AUS20000121
15. 158 Connor SENS (AUS) AUS19990727
16. 120 Samuel MILLER (NZL) NZL19990115
17. 123 Dylan SIMPSON (NZL) NZL20001030
18. 129 Alexander CLAIRS (AUS) AUS19990921
19. 126 Matt TRENCHARD (NZL) NZL19991213
20. 135 Braden O'SHEA (AUS) AUS19990315
21. 150 Carter TURNBULL (AUS) AUS20000728
dnf 138 Luke WIGHT (AUS) AUS20001219
dnf 143 Nathan BOF (AUS) AUS20000512
dnf 112 Zachary MARSHALL (AUS) AUS20000822

Event b7: End of Session 7

Event S8: 2017 Oceania Track Championships Session 8

Event 98: Elite Women Sprint Semi-Final

1v4:
1. 96 Courtney FIELD (AUS)
2. 62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS)

2v3:
1. 61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)
2. 92 Holly TAKOS (AUS)

Event 99: Junior Men Keirin — Semi-Final

6 Laps First 3 to 1-6 Final, rest to 7-12 Final - Result
1. 107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19900820
2. 153 Julian KROHN (AUS) AUS20000416
3. 151 Kye BONSER (AUS) AUS19990420
4, 108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS) AUS20000215
5. 127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
6. 118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL) NZL20000225

Event 99a: Junior Men Keirin Semi-Final - Heat 2

First 3 to 1-6 Final, rest to 7-12 Final - Result
1. 131 James BRISTER (AUS) AUS19990310
2. 122 Jackson OGLE (NZL) NZL19901125
3. 147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS) AUS20000922
4, 144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS) AUS20000922
5. 155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS) AUS19990417
6. 133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS) AUS20000611

Event 100: Elite Women Sprint Semi-Final 2

Event 101: Elite Men Keirin — Semi-Final

6 Laps First 3 to 1-6 Final, rest to 7-12 Final - Result
1. 27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL) NZL19890711

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL) NZL19950721
47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS) AUS19950216

5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS) AUS19920824
20 Max HOUSDEN (AUS) AUS19960418
51 John COCHRANE (AUS) AUS19960322

Event 10l1a: Elite Men Keirin Semi-Final Heat 2
First 3 to 1-6 Final, rest to 7-12 Final - Result

42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL) NZL19910716
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL) NZL19960601
48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS) AUS19950406
26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL) NZL19960904
35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL) NZL19981211
53 Braeden DEAN (AUS) AUS19960110

Event 102: Elite Women Sprint Semi-Final 3

Event 103: Junior Men Keirin — 7th- 12th Race
6 Laps - Result

155 Matthew RICHARDSON (AUS) AUS19990417
144 Oliver BOOTH (AUS) AUS20000922
108 Thomas CORNISH (AUS) AUS20000215
127 Harry WAINE (NZL) NZL19990421
133 Leigh HOFFMAN (AUS) AUS20000611
118 Thomas GARBETT (NZL) NZL20000225

Event 104: Junior Men Keirin — Final
6 Laps - Result

151 Kye BONSER (AUS) AUS19990420
122 Jackson OGLE (NZL) NZL19901125
131 James BRISTER (AUS) AUS19990310
153 Julian KROHN (AUS) AUS20000416
107 Kai CHAPMAN (AUS) AUS19900820
147 Tylah MEUNIER (AUS) AUS20000922

Event 105: Elite Women Sprint Final

1v2:
61 Kaarle MCCULLOCH (AUS)
96 Courtney FIELD (AUS)

3v4:
62 Stephanie MORTON (AUS)
92 Holly TAKOS (AUS)

Event 106: Elite Men Keirin — 7th- 12th Race
6 Laps - Result

35 Bradly KNIPE (NZL) NZL19981211
53 Braeden DEAN (AUS) AUS19960110

5 Matthew GLAETZER (AUS) AUS19920824
26 Samuel DAKIN (NZL) NZL19960904
51 John COCHRANE (AUS) AUS19960322
20 Max HOUSDEN (AUS) AUS19960418

Event 107: Elite Men Keirin — Final
6 Laps - Result

27 Edward DAWKINS (NZL) NZL19890711
32 Jordan CASTLE (NZL) NZL19960601

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results
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42 Sam WEBSTER (NZL)

48 Thomas CLARKE (AUS)

43 Zac WILLIAMS (NZL)

47 Jai ANGSUTHASAWIT (AUS)

32

NZL19910716
AUS19950406
NZL19950721
AUS19950216

Event 108: Elite Women Sprint Final — Heat 2

Event 110: Elite Women Sprint Final — Heat 3

Event 111: Elite Women Madison
120 Laps 30km - Provisional Result

5 EDMONDSON/CURE (AUS)
1 DRUMMOND/SHEATH (NZL)
8 ANKUDINOFF/TALBOT (AUS)
6 MANLY/HAINES (AUS)
9 CLONAN/CRAMER (AUS)
7 MCKINNIREY/MUNDY (AUS)
2 KEITH/WOLLASTON (NZL)
11 HODGES/SUTTON (NZL)
10 MACDONALD/MORAN (AUS)
3 ANDREWS/SHEARMAN (NZL)
4 DANFORD/SMITH (NZL)

Event 112: Elite Men Madison
160 Laps 40km - Result

8 O'BRIEN/SCOTSON (AUS)

6 SCOTT/YALLOURIS (AUS)

1 GOUGH/SEXTON (NZL)

5 WELSFORD/FREIBERG (AUS)
7 PORTER/WIGHT (AUS)

4 STRONG/WYLLIE (NZL)

10 HARVEY/TOMLINSON (AUS)

2 JONES/KERGOZOU (NZL)

9 CARTER/MCMANUS (AUS)

AUS19911212/AUS19921:
NZL19980405/NZL199411
AUS19900820/AUS19960¢
AUS19960228/AUS19990:
AUS19980413/AUS19830:
AUS19970123/AUS19940¢
NZL19940409/NZL199608

AUS19980602/AUS19981:
NZL19991231/NZL199902
NZL19990403/NZL199004

AUS19980522/AUS19960¢
AUS19980104/AUS19940:
NZL19961006/NZL198811
AUS19960119/AUS19901(
AUS19960513/AUS19970:
NZL20000430/NZL199911
AUS19900512/AUS19880:
NZL19981221/NZL199604
AUS19960326/AUS19940:

Event 113: End of 2017 Oceania Championship

2017 Oceania Track Championships Results

44 Pts
34
20
15
13
7
2
-15
-19
-18
-80

66 Pts
44
40
28
21
-9
-34
-12
-17



